
$514,900 - 34833 Seagrass Plantation Ln, Dagsboro
MLS® #DESU2044114 

$514,900
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,100 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

SEAGRASS PLANTATION, Dagsboro, DE

Get ready to relax in your new Boho style
beach retreat! Inside and out, this home offers
you plentiful space featuring  4 bedrooms, 3
full baths and a GORGEOUS backyard oasis
on a serene pond.  Enter through the foyer
where two spacious bedrooms and a full bath
are found to the left.  The hallway leads you to
the kitchen and great room area showcasing
stainless appliances, painted white cabinets, 
breakfast bar,  pantry and luxury vinyl plank
flooring throughout.  The morning room adds
extra light and space for dining or entertaining.
 Also included on the first floor is a beautiful
owners bedroom and  laundry room. The
second floor boasts the 4th bedroom and loft
area which is the perfect spot for a home gym,
home office or playroom. The backyard is One
Of A Kind! The Amazing Pond Views, large
stone paver patio and pergola with outdoor
lights make the this the perfect spot for
outdoor entertaining or relaxation.  Also
featuring an outdoor shower, raised garden
beds, garage with painted floors and built in
shelving, pull down attic stairs, solar panels,
and much more! Seagrass Plantation is a
WATERFRONT, amenity filled community with
pool, clubhouse, private beach and pier,
located across from Cripple Creek Golf and
Country Club and just minutes to Bethany
Beach.

Built in 2010

Essential Information



MLS® # DESU2044114

Price $514,900

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,100

Acres 0.21

Year Built 2010

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Bungalow, Coastal, Cottage

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 34833 Seagrass Plantation Ln

Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)

Subdivision SEAGRASS PLANTATION

City Dagsboro

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19939

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Carpet, Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Walk-in Closet(s)

Utilities Cable TV Available, Propane - Community

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Front Entry

View Pond

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Oven/Range-Electric,
Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story



Exterior

Exterior Frame, Vinyl Siding

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Slab

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Elementary LORD BALTIMORE

Middle SELBYVILLE

High INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed July 7th, 2023

Days on Market 103

Zoning MR

HOA Fees 212.57

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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